
Route:3234AM BUS 101

Bus:101

Anchor Name:WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOL

6:15 am 1892 HIGH RIDGE RDWHS 101

6:17 am HIGH RIDGE RD @ ACRE VIEW DRWHS 101

6:18 am HIGH RIDGE RD@HICKORY RD S0 END @ BRACCHIWHS 101

6:20 am SUNSET RD @ WEST TRLWHS 101

6:22 am WEST TRL @ FISHING TRLWHS 101

6:25 am FISHING TRL @ SHORT TRLWHS 101

6:31 am SKYLINE LN @ SUNSET RDWHS 101

6:34 am HANNAHS RD @ LARKSPUR RDWHS 101

6:37 am LARKSPUR RD @ SKYMEADOW DRWHS 101

6:56 am HIGH RIDGE RD @ ALMA ROCK RDWHS 101

7:10 am WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOLWHS 101



Route:3206AM BUS 104

Bus:104

Anchor Name:WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOL

6:34 am 77 HAVEMEYER LN IN ROUNDABOUT************WHS 104

6:38 am MYANO LN @ CATOONA LNWHS 104

6:47 am CONNECTICUT AVE @ ROCKFIELD DRIVEWHS 104

6:50 am WESTOVER RD @ COACHLAMP LNWHS 104

7:00 am WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOLWHS 104



Route:3205AM BUS 105

Bus:105

Anchor Name:WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOL

6:41 am GREENWICH AVE@RICHMOND HILL AVEWHS 105

7:00 am WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOLWHS 105



Route:3263 BUS 106

Bus:106

Anchor Name:WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOL

6:33 am KT MURPHY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  REARWHS 106

6:41 am COVE RD @ HORTON STWHS 106

7:00 am WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOLWHS 106



Route:3208 BUS 108

Bus:108

Anchor Name:WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOL

6:39 am WILSON ST@BAXTER AVE@WAVERLY PLWHS 108

6:44 am RICHMOND HILL AVE @ SPRUCE STWHS 108

7:00 am WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOLWHS 108



Route:3209 BUS 109

Bus:109

Anchor Name:WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOL

6:38 am W NORTH ST@HUBBARD AVEWHS 109

6:44 am W NORTH ST @ ADAMS AVEWHS 109

6:51 am REVONAH AVE @ URBAN STWHS 109

7:00 am WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOLWHS 109



Route:3228 BUS 112

Bus:112

Anchor Name:WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOL

6:22 am 1897 Long Ridge RdWHS 112

6:23 am 1901 LONG RIDGE RD/1903 LONG RIDGE ROADWHS 112

6:23 am 1968/1971 LONG RIDGE ROAD/1970 Long Ridge RdWHS 112

6:24 am 2009 LONG RIDGE ROADWHS 112

6:27 am 2441 LONG RIDGE RDWHS 112

6:27 am 2469/2471 LONG RIDGE ROADWHS 112

6:28 am 2525 LONG RIDGE ROADWHS 112

6:31 am 302 ERSKINE ROADWHS 112

6:31 am 308 ERSKINE ROADWHS 112

6:35 am RIVERBANK RD @ LAUREL LEDGE RDWHS 112

6:38 am MOUNTAIN WOOD RD @ HEATHER DRWHS 112

6:40 am 2132 LONG RIDGE ROADWHS 112

7:00 am WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOLWHS 112



Route:3214 BUS 114

Bus:114

Anchor Name:WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOL

6:44 am NORTH ST@FRANKLIN STWHS 114

7:00 am WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOLWHS 114



Route:3211 BUS 115

Bus:115

Anchor Name:WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOL

6:45 am WEST AVE@LEON PLWHS 115

6:49 am MERRELL AVE @ CAROLINA RDWHS 115

7:00 am WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOLWHS 115



Route:3217 BUS 116

Bus:116

Anchor Name:WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOL

6:34 am 2154 Long Ridge RdWHS 116

6:35 am WILDWOOD RD @ HARPSICHORD TPKEWHS 116

6:38 am WILDWOOD RD @ INDIAN ROCK RDWHS 116

6:41 am RIVERBANK RD @ DEEP VALLEY RDWHS 116

6:41 am RIVERBANK RD @ RIDGECREST RDWHS 116

6:43 am RIDGECREST RD @ EASTHILL RDWHS 116

6:44 am ROCKY RAPIDS RD@RIDGECREST RDWHS 116

6:45 am ROCKY RAPIDS RD @ PINNACLE ROCK RDWHS 116

6:46 am ROCKY RAPIDS RD @ SHELTER ROCK RDWHS 116

6:50 am RIVERBANK DR @ BRANCH LNWHS 116

6:56 am 1 GUINEA ROADWHS 116

6:57 am 151 JUNE ROADWHS 116

6:58 am RIVERBANK RD @ FAWNFIELD RDWHS 116

7:04 am WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOLWHS 116



Route:3218 BUS 117

Bus:117

Anchor Name:WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOL

6:38 am BUTTERNUT LN@BUTTERNUT PLWHS 117

6:41 am 729 DEN ROADWHS 117

6:42 am 728 DEN RDWHS 117

6:43 am 679 DEN ROADWHS 117

6:44 am 619 DEN ROADWHS 117

6:45 am 569 DEN RDWHS 117

6:45 am DEN RD @ OLD ORCHARD LNWHS 117

6:46 am 522/524 DEN ROADWHS 117

6:47 am 521 DEN ROADWHS 117

6:48 am 407 Den RoadWHS 117

6:49 am DEN RD @ FLINT ROCK RDWHS 117

6:50 am 360 DEN ROADWHS 117

6:51 am DEN RD @ HARDESTY RDWHS 117

6:52 am BARCLAY DR @ WILLOUGHBY RDWHS 117

6:55 am RIVERBANK RD @ THUNDER HILL DRWHS 117

7:00 am WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOLWHS 117



Route:3219 BUS 118

Bus:118

Anchor Name:WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOL

6:43 am FAIRFIELD AVE@TAYLOR STWHS 118

6:45 am FAIRFIELD AVE @ PERRY STWHS 118

7:00 am WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOLWHS 118



Route:3220 BUS 119

Bus:119

Anchor Name:WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOL

6:44 am WESTHILL RD@WYNDOVER LNWHS 119

6:47 am WESTHILL RD @ BLUEBERRY DRWHS 119

6:48 am 330/333 WESTHILL ROADWHS 119

6:49 am WESTHILL RD @ GREENLEAF DRWHS 119

6:51 am WESTHILL RD @ STONY BROOK DRWHS 119

6:52 am 432 W HILL RDWHS 119

6:53 am WESTHILL RD @ CARRIAGE DRWHS 119

6:55 am 467/469 WESTHILL ROADWHS 119

6:55 am WESTHILL RD @ GREEN TREE LNWHS 119

6:58 am 597 W HILL RDWHS 119

6:59 am WESTHILL RD @ MACGREGOR DRWHS 119

7:03 am WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOLWHS 119



Route:3204 BUS 120

Bus:120

Anchor Name:WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOL

6:42 am 1425 BEDFORD STWHS 120

7:11 am WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOLWHS 120



Route:3222 BUS 121

Bus:121

Anchor Name:WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOL

6:44 am MATHEWS ST@CAMBRIDGE RDWHS 121

6:46 am SEASIDE AVE @ WEBB AVEWHS 121

7:00 am WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOLWHS 121



Route:3230 BUS 125

Bus:125

Anchor Name:WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOL

6:34 am SHIPPAN AVE@MARINERS LNWHS 125

6:38 am SHIPPAN AVE @ WARDWELL STWHS 125

6:45 am MYRTLE AVE @ FREDERICK STWHS 125

7:02 am WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOLWHS 125



Route:3225 BUS 126

Bus:126

Anchor Name:WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOL

6:14 am HAMILTON AVE@FIELD STWHS 126

6:17 am COURTLAND AVE @ GLEN TERWHS 126

6:19 am CHURCH ST @ ELM TREE PLWHS 126

6:21 am HOPE ST @ EDGEWOOD AVEWHS 126

6:23 am HOPE ST @ HARTFORD AVEWHS 126

6:25 am HOPE ST @ BENNETT STWHS 126

6:27 am HOPE ST @ MULBERRY STWHS 126

6:30 am HOPE ST @ BOUTON STWHS 126

6:35 am EDEN RD @ FRIARS LNWHS 126

6:47 am HIGH RIDGE RD @ LOVELAND RD SOUTHBOUNDWHS 126

6:49 am HIGH RIDGE RD @ LAKEVIEW DRWHS 126

6:49 am HIGH RIDGE RD @ BROWNLEY DRWHS 126

6:51 am TERRACE AVE @ JESSUP STWHS 126

6:57 am BROOK RUN LN @ BAKER PLWHS 126

6:59 am 352 Long Ridge RdWHS 126

7:00 am Long Ridge RD @ Wishing Well LN /372 Long RidWHS 126

7:03 am WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOLWHS 126



Route:3226 BUS 129

Bus:129

Anchor Name:WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOL

6:25 am LONG RIDGE RD@LOUGHRAN AVEWHS 129

6:26 am LONG RIDGE RD @ MALTBIE AVEWHS 129

6:28 am WEBBS HILL RD @ DOGWOOD LNWHS 129

6:32 am WEBBS HILL RD @ LYNAM RDWHS 129

6:33 am 374 WEBBS HILL ROADWHS 129

6:36 am 1943 LONG RIDGE ROADWHS 129

6:38 am SAWMILL RD @ WIND MILL CIRWHS 129

6:40 am SAWMILL RD @ DUNDEE RDWHS 129

6:41 am DUNDEE RD @ TIMBER MILL RDWHS 129

6:53 am LONG RIDGE RD @ MIDROCKS DR SOUTHBOUNDWHS 129

6:53 am 1222 Long Ridge RoadWHS 129

6:54 am LONG RIDGE RD @ NORTHWOOD LNWHS 129

6:57 am 674 Long Ridge RdWHS 129

7:00 am WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOLWHS 129



Route:3231 BUS 130

Bus:130

Anchor Name:WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOL

6:42 am 264 Hope StWHS 130

6:42 am HOPE ST @ PILGRIM WALKWHS 130

6:45 am STRAWBERRY HILL AVE @ FIELDSTONE LNWHS 130

6:47 am NEWFIELD AVE @ BELLTOWN RDWHS 130

6:49 am OAKLAWN AVE @ DARTLEY STWHS 130

6:52 am OAKLAWN AVE @ NORTHWOODS RDWHS 130

6:54 am OAKLAWN AVE @ OLD NORTH STAMFORD RDWHS 130

7:00 am WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOLWHS 130



Route:3233 BUS 132

Bus:132

Anchor Name:WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOL

6:36 am HIGH RIDGE RD@JANICE RDWHS 132

6:40 am HIGH RIDGE RD @ WILLARD TERWHS 132

6:43 am HIGH RIDGE RD @ PERNA LNWHS 132

6:48 am 272 Brookdale RdWHS 132

6:50 am 198 BROOKDALE ROADWHS 132

6:50 am BROOKDALE RD @ BUD LNWHS 132

6:55 am HIGH RIDGE RD @ DIAMONDCREST LNWHS 132

6:56 am HIGH RIDGE RD @ OPPER RDWHS 132

7:07 am WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOLWHS 132



Route:3235 BUS 134

Bus:134

Anchor Name:WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOL

6:28 am HAVILAND RD No IntersectionWHS 134

6:28 am 494 HAVILAND ROADWHS 134

6:29 am 405 Haviland Road/407 Haviland RdWHS 134

6:31 am W HAVILAND LN @ BENNINGTON CTWHS 134

6:34 am CHESTNUT HILL RD @ JORDAN LNWHS 134

6:35 am CHESTNUT HILL RD @ CHESTNUT HILL LNWHS 134

6:37 am HUNTING RIDGE RD @ BOULDER BROOK DRWHS 134

6:38 am HUNTING RIDGE RD @ SURREY RDWHS 134

6:40 am HUNTING RIDGE RD @ KONANDREAS DRWHS 134

6:42 am HUNTING RIDGE RD @ FOXWOOD RDWHS 134

6:43 am HUNTING RIDGE RD @ FOX RIDGE RDWHS 134

6:45 am HUNTING RIDGE RD @ OLD LONG RIDGE RDWHS 134

6:47 am OLD LONG RIDGE RD @ MILL RDWHS 134

6:48 am OLD LONG RIDGE RD @ HEMING WAYWHS 134

6:50 am OLD LONG RIDGE RD @ ROCKRIMMON RDWHS 134

6:51 am LONG RIDGE RD @ N LAKE DRWHS 134

6:51 am 2768 Long Ridge RdWHS 134

6:53 am 81 Old Long Ridge RoadWHS 134

7:05 am WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOLWHS 134



Route:3236 BUS 135

Bus:135

Anchor Name:WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOL

6:33 am ROCKRIMMON RD@ROCK RIMMON DRWHS 135

6:34 am 260/261 Rock Rimmon RdWHS 135

6:35 am ROCKRIMMON RD @ RIDGE TREE LNWHS 135

6:36 am E HUNTING RIDGE RD @ CHATHAM RDWHS 135

6:37 am E HUNTING RIDGE RD @ FALMOUTH RDWHS 135

6:38 am E HUNTING RIDGE RD @ HERITAGE LNWHS 135

6:41 am 125 HAVILAND RDWHS 135

6:41 am 121/119 HAVILAND ROADWHS 135

6:42 am 65 Haviland RoadWHS 135

6:42 am HAVILAND RD @ SCOFIELDTOWN RDWHS 135

6:44 am SCOFIELDTOWN RD @ CHESTNUT HILL RDWHS 135

6:45 am SCOFIELDTOWN RD @ CAMPBELL DRWHS 135

6:45 am SCOFIELDTOWN RD @ MIDDLE RIDGE RDWHS 135

6:46 am SCOFIELDTOWN RD @ JANES LNWHS 135

6:47 am SCOFIELDTOWN RD @ OLD LOGGING RDWHS 135

6:48 am SCOFIELDTOWN RD @ GARY RDWHS 135

7:00 am WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOLWHS 135



Route:3237 BUS 136

Bus:136

Anchor Name:WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOL

6:25 am 515 Rockrimmon Rd/516 ROCK RIMMON RDWHS 136

6:25 am ROCKRIMMON RD @ SADDLE HILL RDWHS 136

6:26 am 555 ROCKRIMMON ROADWHS 136

6:27 am BRIAR BRAE RD @ SHADY LNWHS 136

6:28 am BRIAR BRAE RD @ THE YWHS 136

6:31 am WINESAP RD @ MCINTOSH RDWHS 136

6:32 am MCINTOSH RD @ RUSSET RDWHS 136

6:34 am 116 Mayapple RoadWHS 136

6:34 am MAYAPPLE RD @ COUNTRY CLUB RDWHS 136

6:35 am MAYAPPLE RD @ TANGLEWOOD LNWHS 136

6:36 am MAYAPPLE RD @ APPLE VALLEY RDWHS 136

6:37 am 830 ROCKRIMMON rOADWHS 136

6:38 am 746 RockRimmon RoadWHS 136

6:39 am 739 ROCK RIMMON RDWHS 136

6:39 am ROCKRIMMON RD @ RIDGE BROOK DRWHS 136

6:42 am MILL SPRING LN @ MILL VALLEY LNWHS 136

6:45 am HAPPY HILL RD @ BREEZY HILL RDWHS 136

6:47 am 926 ROCKRIMMON ROAD/925 Rockrimmon RdWHS 136

6:50 am ROCKRIMMON RD @ POND VIEW LNWHS 136

7:05 am WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOLWHS 136



Route:3224 BUS 138

Bus:138

Anchor Name:WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOL

6:39 am SPRUCE ST @CARWIN PARK/64 Spruce StreetWHS 138

7:00 am WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOLWHS 138



Route:3232 BUS 139

Bus:139

Anchor Name:WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOL

6:42 am WILLOWBROOK AVE@SOUNDVIEW AVEWHS 139

6:43 am WILLOWBROOK AVE @ HALE STWHS 139

6:45 am COVE RD @ VAN BUSKIRK AVEWHS 139

7:00 am WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOLWHS 139



Route:3207 BUS 140

Bus:140

Anchor Name:WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOL

6:45 am GRENHART RD@VICTORY STWHS 140

6:51 am LIBERTY ST @ ANTHONY STWHS 140

7:05 am WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOLWHS 140



Route:3240 BUS 142

Bus:142

Anchor Name:WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOL

6:34 am WESTHILL RD@BARTINA LNWHS 142

6:36 am 447 WESTOVER ROADWHS 142

6:37 am 457 WESTOVER ROADWHS 142

6:38 am WESTOVER RD @ MIANUS RDWHS 142

6:39 am WESTOVER RD @ W GLEN DRWHS 142

6:40 am 642 WESTOVER ROADWHS 142

6:40 am 655/656 WESTOVER ROADWHS 142

6:41 am WESTOVER RD @ LONG CLOSE RDWHS 142

6:41 am 740 WESTOVER ROADWHS 142

6:42 am WESTOVER RD @ MERRIEBROOK LNWHS 142

6:43 am WESTOVER RD @ CANFIELD DRWHS 142

6:45 am WESTOVER RD @ HIGHLINE TRLWHS 142

6:46 am 1048 WESTOVER ROADWHS 142

6:47 am 1081 WESTOVER ROADWHS 142

6:47 am 1120 WESTOVER ROADWHS 142

6:48 am WESTOVER RD @ OLD MILL LNWHS 142

6:50 am 472 Roxbury RoadWHS 142

6:51 am DEN RD @ DOOLITTLE RDWHS 142

6:55 am ROXBURY RD @ MUNKO DRWHS 142

7:00 am WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOLWHS 142



Route:3257 BUS 146

Bus:146

Anchor Name:WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOL

6:42 am 484 LONG RIDGE RDWHS 146

6:43 am 466 LONG RIDGE RDWHS 146

6:50 am STILLWATER RD @ POND RDWHS 146

6:52 am STILLWATER RD @ RIVER HILL DRWHS 146

6:53 am STILLWATER RD @ CLOVER HILL DRWHS 146

6:57 am STILLWATER RD @ LONG HILL DRWHS 146

7:00 am WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOLWHS 146



Route:3202 BUS 147

Bus:147

Anchor Name:WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOL

6:35 am NORTH ST@DOLSEN PLWHS 147

6:41 am SUMMER ST @ W PARK PLWHS 147

6:46 am MILL RIVER & SMITH STWHS 147

7:00 am WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOLWHS 147



Route:3201 BUS 149

Bus:149

Anchor Name:WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOL

6:41 am COVE RD@SEASIDE AVEWHS 149

7:05 am WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOLWHS 149



Route:3244 BUS 155

Bus:155

Anchor Name:WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOL

6:31 am LAWN AVE@CUSTER STWHS 155

6:32 am LAWN AVE @ TRUMBULL GATEWHS 155

6:34 am LAWN AVE @ SHERMAN STWHS 155

6:37 am CRYSTAL ST @ DASKAM PLWHS 155

6:48 am 300 Tresser Blvd.WHS 155

7:00 am WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOLWHS 155



Route:3258 BUS 157

Bus:157

Anchor Name:WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOL

6:33 am LAKESIDE DR No IntersectionWHS 157

6:33 am 489 Lakeside DrWHS 157

6:35 am QUARRY RD @ BLUE ROCK DRWHS 157

6:42 am WIRE MILL RD @ BLACKWOOD LNWHS 157

6:43 am WIRE MILL RD @ RED FOX RDWHS 157

6:46 am CEDAR HEIGHTS RD @ RAPIDS RDWHS 157

6:47 am CLAY HILL RD @ ARCHER LNWHS 157

6:54 am WIRE MILL RD @ CEDAR TREE LNWHS 157

7:00 am WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOLWHS 157



Route:3255 BUS 161

Bus:161

Anchor Name:WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOL

6:41 am STILLWATER AVE@LIBERTY STWHS 161

7:00 am WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOLWHS 161



Route:3239AM BUS 164

Bus:164

Anchor Name:WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOL

6:37 am COVE RD@RAYMOND STWHS 164

6:39 am COVE RD @ FREDERICK STWHS 164

7:00 am WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOLWHS 164



Route:3223 BUS 168

Bus:168

Anchor Name:WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOL

6:24 am 667 Long Ridge RdWHS 168

6:32 am HIGH RIDGE RD @ HARTSWOOD RDWHS 168

6:34 am HIGH RIDGE RD @ RIDGE PARK AVEWHS 168

6:37 am HIGH RIDGE RD @ LOVELAND RD SOUTHBOUNDWHS 168

6:43 am 352 Long Ridge RdWHS 168

6:46 am WOOD RIDGE DR S @ BRIDLE PATHWHS 168

6:52 am WOOD RIDGE DR S @ AMHERST PLWHS 168

7:05 am WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOLWHS 168



Route:3264AM BUS 169

Bus:169

Anchor Name:WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOL

6:43 am W BROAD ST@SCHUYLER AVEWHS 169

6:47 am ADAMS AVE @ CHESTNUT STWHS 169

7:00 am WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOLWHS 169



Route:3210 BUS 175

Bus:175

Anchor Name:WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOL

6:41 am ORLANDO AVE@PEQUOT DR@MONTAUK DRWHS 175

7:01 am WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOLWHS 175



Route:3261 BUS 177

Bus:177

Anchor Name:WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOL

6:36 am SMITH ST@STEPHEN STWHS 177

6:46 am SMITH ST @ STILLWATER AVEWHS 177

7:00 am WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOLWHS 177



Route:3259AM BUS 180

Bus:180

Anchor Name:WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOL

6:34 am LOCKWOOD AVE@ORANGE STWHS 180

6:43 am LOCKWOOD AVE @ WILLIAM STWHS 180

7:00 am WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOLWHS 180



Route:3227 BUS 182

Bus:182

Anchor Name:WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOL

6:34 am COVE RD@DUFFY STWHS 182

7:00 am WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOLWHS 182



Route:3265 AM BUS 185

Bus:185

Anchor Name:WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOL

6:40 am OLD BARN IN THE CIRCLEWHS 185

6:49 am BRIDGE ST @ HUBBARD AVEWHS 185

6:53 am COLD SPRING RD @ SEVERANCE DRWHS 185

7:00 am WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOLWHS 185



Route:3253 BUS 196

Bus:196

Anchor Name:WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOL

6:26 am 41/44 Woodbine RdWHS 196

6:26 am WOODBINE RD @ MATHER RDWHS 196

6:27 am WOODBINE RD @ PINEWOOD RDWHS 196

6:29 am WOODBINE RD @ BRUSHWOOD RDWHS 196

6:30 am WOODBINE RD @ CEDARWOOD RDWHS 196

6:31 am WOODBINE RD @ BITTERSWEET LNWHS 196

6:33 am 518 WOODBINE ROAD @ RESERVOIR LNWHS 196

6:35 am INGLESIDE DR @ SPRING HILL LN EWHS 196

6:36 am INGLESIDE DR @ SHADY KNOLL DRWHS 196

6:37 am 2677 HIGH RIDGE RDWHS 196

6:38 am 2761 High Ridge RdWHS 196

6:39 am 2797 HIGH RIDGE RDWHS 196

6:41 am TRINITY PASS @ CALASS LNWHS 196

6:44 am TRINITY PASS @ BLACK ROCK RDWHS 196

6:48 am FAIRWAY DR @ GREENS CIRWHS 196

6:50 am 3070 HIGH RIDGE ROADWHS 196

6:50 am 3040 HIGH RIDGE ROADWHS 196

6:51 am HIGH RIDGE RD @ FLORA PLWHS 196

6:52 am 2784 High Ridge RoadWHS 196

6:54 am HIGH RIDGE RD@HICKORY RD S0 END @ BRACCHIWHS 196

7:10 am WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOLWHS 196



Route:3256 BUS 198

Bus:198

Anchor Name:WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOL

6:38 am HOPE ST@PILGRIM WALK@SCOFIELD AVEWHS 198

6:41 am STRAWBERRY HILL AVE @ HACKETT CIR WWHS 198

6:44 am HOYT ST@BEDFORD ST NW CORNERWHS 198

7:00 am WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOLWHS 198



Route:3242AM BUS 200

Bus:200

Anchor Name:WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOL

6:39 am FAIRFIELD AVE@LIBERTY PLWHS 200

7:00 am WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOLWHS 200



Route:3241 BUS 201

Bus:201

Anchor Name:WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOL

6:36 am SOUTHFIELD AVE@CONGRESS STWHS 201

6:46 am GREENWICH AVE @ MILTON STWHS 201

6:48 am PULASKI ST @ BERKELEY STWHS 201

7:01 am WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOLWHS 201



Route:3229 BUS 204

Bus:204

Anchor Name:WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOL

6:35 am PACIFIC ST@LUDLOW ST@WOODLAND AVEWHS 204

6:39 am WOODLAND AVE @ ATLANTIC STWHS 204

6:47 am WEST AVE @ PIAVE STWHS 204

6:49 am WEST AVE @ MINOR PLWHS 204

7:00 am WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOLWHS 204



Route:3203 BUS  206

Bus:206

Anchor Name:WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOL

6:37 am MATHEWS ST@WEBB AVEWHS 206

7:00 am WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOLWHS 206



Route:3215 BUS 208

Bus:208

Anchor Name:WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOL

6:39 am STILLWATER AVE@ALDEN STWHS 208

6:45 am STILLWATER AVE @ LIBERTY STWHS 208

6:46 am STILLWATER AVE @ PROGRESS DRWHS 208

7:00 am WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOLWHS 208



Route:3246 BUS 212

Bus:212

Anchor Name:WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOL

6:41 am WEST AVE@NOBILE ST@MOORE STWHS 212

7:00 am WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOLWHS 212



Route:3245 BUS 213

Bus:213

Anchor Name:WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOL

6:42 am MONTAUK DR No IntersectionWHS 213

6:42 am MONTAUK DR @ SELLECK STWHS 213

7:04 am WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOLWHS 213



Route:3250 BUS 214

Bus:214

Anchor Name:WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOL

6:45 am HAZEL ST@FAIRFIELD AVEWHS 214

7:01 am WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOLWHS 214



Route:3213 BUS 215

Bus:215

Anchor Name:WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOL

6:36 am SEASIDE AVE@SYLVAN KNOLL RDWHS 215

7:00 am WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOLWHS 215



Route:3254 BUS 220

Bus:220

Anchor Name:WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOL

6:42 am NORTH ST@W WASHINGTON AVE@HOLLYWOOD CTWHS 220

6:55 am WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOLWHS 220



Route:3212AM BUS 221

Bus:221

Anchor Name:WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOL

6:46 am SUMMER ST@HOOVER AVEWHS 221

6:47 am SUMMER ST @ FOREST LAWN AVEWHS 221

6:48 am SUMMER ST @ BRIDGE STWHS 221

6:50 am SUMMER ST @ WOODSIDE STWHS 221

7:00 am WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOLWHS 221



Route:3221 BUS 222

Bus:222

Anchor Name:WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOL

6:41 am STILLWATER AVE@SPRUCE STWHS 222

7:00 am WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOLWHS 222



Route:3266 AM BUS 225

Bus:225

Anchor Name:WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOL

6:35 am SELLECK ST@IRVING AVE@BONNER STWHS 225

6:39 am WILSON ST @ HALL PLWHS 225

6:46 am STILLWATER AVE @ FINNEY LNWHS 225

6:51 am WESTOVER RD @ EMERY DR EWHS 225

6:53 am WESTOVER RD @ INDIAN HILL RDWHS 225

7:00 am WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOLWHS 225



Route:3260 BUS 227

Bus:227

Anchor Name:WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOL

6:36 am SOUNDVIEW AVE@JAMES STWHS 227

7:00 am WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOLWHS 227



Route:3267 AM BUS 228

Bus:228

Anchor Name:WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOL

6:32 am COVE RD@DORA STWHS 228

6:38 am COVE RD @ DALE STWHS 228

6:43 am MYRTLE AVE @ WILLIAM STWHS 228

7:00 am WESTHILL HIGH SCHOOLWHS 228


